
PEAK SEASON FACILITY RENTAL (July and August)
FACILITY RENTAL (Apr, May, Jun, Sept, Oct.)
F&B MINIMUM
NON-PROFIT DISCOUNT (For Facility Rental Only)
SET UP FEE
CLEAN UP FEE  (per 250 people)

EVENT RENTAL MENU

For more information, inquiries on custom packages, or to schedule an event:

Contact: Jayden Commendatore-406.543.3300-jcommendatore@gopaddleheads.com

AVAILABLE ADD-ONS        *per 4 hours

PA SOUND*
LIVE CAMERA 
Videoboard* (content created by client)
Videoboard*(contente created by PaddleHeads)

$100
$100/hr
$150
$300

Stadium Lights
Inöeld Usage
Fire Pit Usage
Ticketing Services

$175/hr
$200
$75/pit
$300

$1,500
$1,200
$1,300
10% OFF
Price Varies
$100

20% deposit must be paid to hold event. Renters subject to additional charges based on 
staffing needs. All rentals are subject to a food and beverage minimum. Full custom 
catering and event services available from our gourmet chef and event staff.


