## PADDLEHEADS

## EVENT RENTAL MENU





PEAK SEASON FACILITY RENTAL (July and August)	\$1,500
FACILITY RENTAL (Apr, May, Jun, Sept, Oct.)	\$1,200
F&B MINIMUM	\$1,300
NON-PROFIT DISCOUNT (For Facility Rental Only)	10% OFF
SET UP FEE	<b>Price Varies</b>
CLEAN UP FEE (per 250 people)	\$100



## AVAILABLE ADD-ONS

\*per 4 hours

PA SOUND*	\$100	Stadium Lights	\$175/hr
LIVE CAMERA	\$100/hr	Infield Usage	\$200
Videoboard* (content created by client)	\$150	Fire Pit Usage	\$75/pit
Videoboard*(contente created by PaddleHeads)	\$300	Ticketing Services	\$300

For more information, inquiries on custom packages, or to schedule an event:

Contact: Jayden Commendatore-406.543.3300-jcommendatore@gopaddleheads.com

20% deposit must be paid to hold event. Renters subject to additional charges based on staffing needs. All rentals are subject to a food and beverage minimum. Full custom catering and event services available from our gourmet chef and event staff.